STARTERS

Chefs Soup of the Day with Crusty Bread
Please ask your server for today’s soup

Smooth Chicken & Liver Parfait

fruit compote and Scottish Oatcakes

Feta Cheese, Sun Dried Tomato & Olive Salad
Rosemary Focaccia

Crispy Tempura with Salad & Salsa
Prawn/Chicken/Veg/Mixed

Locally Sourced Crayfish & Salmon Timbale
Citrus Vinaigrette

Baked Fresh Field Mushrooms
Blue Cheese with a Herb Crust

MENU

DESSERTS

£3.50 Chef’s Croissant Bread & Butter Pudding

homemade marmalade sauce

£4.75 Pear & Treacle Sponge

cinnamon custard

£4.50 Trio of Ice Cream
Vanilla/Strawberry/Chocolate

£6.95/£5.25/£4.95  Selection of Cheese & Biscuits

grapes, chutney & celery

£5.95 Mint & Chocolate Panacotta

vanilla cream

£4.25 Cheesecake of the Day

Please ask your server for today’s dish

Arbroath Smokey Cullen Skink £4.50
SIDES
French Fries
MAINS Cajun/Cracked Black Pepper
Crispy Onion Rings
Slow Cooked Scottish Beef & Smoked Pancetta £11.50 Garlic Bread
In a rich Thyme & Ale Gravy with baby onions and button mushrooms Side Salad
Ayrshire Honey Glazed Free Range Breast of Chicken £11.95 SAUCES

creamy mash and rosemary infused vegetables
Rowallan Poachers Pie

£10.95 Scotch Whisky

Venison, Rabbit, Pigeon & Pheasant stuffed into a short crust Pastry Pink Peppercorn

Ayrshire Lamb & Mint Sizzlers

creamy mash, rich onion gravy, pureed peas and crispy leeks
Prime Cut of Scottish Sirloin

Tomato, Mushroom & Fries

Red Onion & Glazed Goats Cheese Tart
garlic & soft herb sauce

Pan Fried Scottish Seabass Fillet

cajun king prawns & a mild curry sauce

Chef’s Dish of the Day

Please ask your server for today’s dish

Chef’s Crispy Tempura with Salad & Salsa
Prawn/Chicken/Vegetable/Mixed

Roast Loin of Scottish Pork

Haggis mash and glazed parsnips

Traditional Ceasar Salad

Add Cajun Chicken +£2.50

£10.50 Mild Curry Cream
All Sauces - £2.50 each

£17.95

SPECIAL OFFERS
£9.50

- — Fri*
£15.95 2 Course Lunch — Mon — Fri

12Midday — 3pm

£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£9.50

£10.95 Early Bird — Thu/Fri/Sat/Sun — 3pm — 5pm

1 Course
£12.95/£11.95/£9.95 2 Course

£11.75 Sunday Roast of the Day
£8.95 2 Courses

OPENING HOURS:
Mon/Tue/Wed: 8am — 3pm
Thu/Sun: 8am —7.30pm
Fri & Sat: 8am —11pm

The Glasshouse is also available to hire for Weddings, Birthdays, Christenings & all other celebrations
Please ask your server for more details

www.glasshouseatrowallan.co.uk T: 01563 572678

£7.50
£9.50

£7.50

£5.50

£5.50

£4.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£10.50


http://www.glasshouseatrowallan.co.uk/

