## **MENU**

STARTERS		DESSERTS	
Chefs Soup of the Day with Crusty Bread	£3.50	Chef's Croissant Bread & Butter Pudding	£5.50
Please ask your server for today's soup		homemade marmalade sauce	
Smooth Chicken & Liver Parfait	£4.75	Pear & Treacle Sponge	£5.50
fruit compote and Scottish Oatcakes	C4 F0	cinnamon custard	64.50
Feta Cheese, Sun Dried Tomato & Olive Salad Rosemary Focaccia	£4.50	Trio of Ice Cream Vanilla/Strawberry/Chocolate	£4.50
	/£5.25/£4.95	Selection of Cheese & Biscuits	£5.50
Prawn/Chicken/Veg/Mixed		grapes, chutney & celery	
Locally Sourced Crayfish & Salmon Timbale Citrus Vinaigrette	£5.95	Mint & Chocolate Panacotta vanilla cream	£5.50
Baked Fresh Field Mushrooms Blue Cheese with a Herb Crust	£4.25	Cheesecake of the Day Please ask your server for today's dish	£5.50
Arbroath Smokey Cullen Skink	£4.50	ricuse ask your server for today's distr	
		2175	
		SIDES	
		French Fries	£2.50
MAINS		Cajun/Cracked Black Pepper	12.50
		Crispy Onion Rings	£2.50
Slow Cooked Scottish Beef & Smoked Pancetta		Garlic Bread	£2.50
In a rich Thyme & Ale Gravy with baby onions and button mushrooms	£11.50		
Ayrshire Honey Glazed Free Range Breast of Chicken £		Side Salad	£2.50
creamy mash and rosemary infused vegetables		SAUCES	
Rowallan Poachers Pie	£10.95	Scotch Whisky	
Venison, Rabbit, Pigeon & Pheasant stuffed into a short crust Pastry		Pink Peppercorn	
Ayrshire Lamb & Mint Sizzlers	£10.50	Mild Curry Cream	
creamy mash, rich onion gravy, pureed peas and crispy leeks		All Sauces - £2.50 each	
Prime Cut of Scottish Sirloin	£17.95	/ ouddoo ==o oud	
Tomato, Mushroom & Fries		SPECIAL OFFERS	
Red Onion & Glazed Goats Cheese Tart	£9.50	SPECIAL OFFERS	
garlic & soft herb sauce		2 Course Lunch – Mon – Fri*	£9.50
Pan Fried Scottish Seabass Fillet	£15.95		19.50
cajun king prawns & a mild curry sauce		12Midday – 3pm	
Chef's Dish of the Day £10.95		Early Bird – Thu/Fri/Sat/Sun – 3pm – 5pm	
Please ask your server for today's dish		1 Course	£7.50
Chef's Crispy Tempura with Salad & Salsa £12.95/£11.95/£9.95		2 Course	£9.50
Prawn/Chicken/Vegetable/Mixed			
Roast Loin of Scottish Pork	£11.75	Sunday Roast of the Day	£7.50
Haggis mash and glazed parsnips			

## **OPENING HOURS:**

£8.95

2 Courses

£10.50

Haggis mash and glazed parsnips

**Traditional Ceasar Salad** Add Cajun Chicken +£2.50

> Mon/Tue/Wed: 8am – 3pm Thu/Sun: 8am – 7.30pm Fri & Sat: 8am – 11pm

The Glasshouse is also available to hire for Weddings, Birthdays, Christenings & all other celebrations Please ask your server for more details

www.glasshouseatrowallan.co.uk T: 01563 572678